
Plan Holders List for:
Range:

Bid Opening:  Monday, July 19, 2021 Time: 2:30 p.m. Project Manager: Sonny Andrew
Email: Sonnya@co.skagit.wa.us

Phone Number: 360-416-1400

No. Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Contact Phone Fax or E-mail
Addendum 

#1 Sent
Addendum 

#2 Sent
Skagit County Staff

1 Paul A. Randall-Grutter, P.E. 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 360-416-1400 paulrg@co.skagit.wa.us 7/9/2021 7/12/2021

2 Grace Kane, P.E. 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 360-416-1400 gracek@co.skagit.wa.us 7/9/2021 7/12/2021

3 Sonny Andrew 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 360-416-1436 sonnya@co.skagit.wa.us 7/9/2021 7/12/2021

4 Brenda Olson 1800 Continental Place Mount Vernon, WA 98273 360-416-1400 brendao@co.skagit.wa.us 7/9/2021 7/12/2021

5

6
Prime Contractors

downloaded Interwest Construction, Inc Rhonda Twaddle 360-757-7574 bids@interwest.biz 7/9/2021 7/12/2021
downloaded RAM Construction General Contractors 4290 Pacific Highway Suite B Bellingham, WA 98226 Josh Erholm 360-715-8643 jerholm@ramconstruction-wa.com 7/9/2021 7/12/2021
downloaded Trico Companies, LLC 15066 Josh Wilson Rd Burlington, WA 98266 Andy Conner 360-630-2472x106 andy@tricocompanies.com 7/9/2021 7/12/2021
downloaded Granite Construction 1525 East Marine View Drive Everett, WA 98201 Amy Sorensen 425-327-9168 bid.everett@gcinc.com 7/9/2021 7/12/2021
downloaded SRV Construction John Snyder 360-675-7100 john@srvconstruction.com 7/9/2021 7/12/2021
downloaded Taylor's Excavators Inc. 3134 268th St. NW Stanwood, WA 98292 360-629-7368 (fax); bids@tayexinc.com 7/9/2021 7/12/2021
downloaded Faber Construction Michael Hanna 206-445-8992 michael@faberconstruction.com 7/9/2021 7/12/2021
downloaded Colacurcio Brothers Construction Co. 3287 H Street Rd. Blaine, WA 98230 Daniel Colcurcio 360-332-4044 reception@colacurciobrothers.com 7/13/2021 7/13/2021
downloaded Larry Brown Construction, Inc. PO Box 29960 Bellingham, WA 98228 Chris Brown 360-966-7206 clbrownlbc@gmail.com 7/13/2021 7/13/2021

7

8

9

10
Plan Centers

downloaded Western Construction Resources 2215 Midway Lane, Suite 208 Bellingham, WA 98226 Dawn Harju 360-738-0370 info@wcrinc.com 7/9/2021 7/12/2021
downloaded Builders Exchange of Washington 2607 Wetmore Avenue, Everett, WA 98201 Tina Spah 425-258-1303 tina@bxwa.com 7/9/2021 7/12/2021
downloaded

Farm to Market / Josh Wilson Intersection Imrpovements
$1.5M - $1.8M

7/13/2021    8:04 AM
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